1st Grade Academic Vocabulary Study Sheet 1

1.

10.

11.

12.

answer

author

beginning

book

character

draw

end

idea

illustrator

listen

middle

page

A response to a question.

A person who writes a book.

The start of something.

A set of written or printed pages bound together.

A person or animal in a story.

To make a picture with a pencil or pen.

The last part of something.

A thought or plan.

A person who draws pictures for a book.

To hear and understand sounds.

The part between the beginning and end.

A single sheet in a book.

RudolphAcademy.com



